OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pats Tapa Pitsakohvik nadalamangud - 3. etapp (22.04.2017)

m—nnnnunlmmmmmmm

3/3/ 4|3/ 3|3/3/3|3 4

Edasijoudnud:
(Skoorin B reiting
850+)

-6 50
-4 | 52
52
-3 | 53

Mairo Suve
Siim Moldau
Robert Udekull

3
3
4
Aigar Veebel 5
4

wlw wlw w
w|l W N Ww N
wiINnN NP
W wWwWiN W
wl o Wl w | Ww
wIiINN W w N
TN W w W
N W W NN
w|l P Wl w w
w I N W Ww | W
wlw wliw w

3
3
4
3
4

Bl w w|w | w
w I NN
NN N W W

3
4
4
3
2

N w N N N
1
F=Y

Janno Maemets -1 | 55

Timo Laidroo 314,42 (3/3122/3| 4

1
2
2
4
5
6
l Harrastajad: (Skoorin IIIIIIIIIllllllllll.
B reiting 0-849)
1
2 3 :
3
3
5
5
5
8
8
8

Kristo Fedorits 31242 432 3|3 4
Indrek lumiste 4133 2 3 4.3/ 4,33 /3|4 4,343 +2| 58
Sander Serbin 4133/ 4 2/3/4/3/3/3/3/ 3|3 3|5 3|4 3 43| 59
Rait Ageni 3/3/4/2|4/4/2 4/ 2/ 3|4 36 33|24, 3| +3| 59
Mart Timm 5 34 33 34, 2/3/4/3/3/4 3 /3|3 /4|3 +4| 60
Siim Kroonmae 414,52 3/3/3/4/3/3 |3 4|3 4,3/3|3|3+4 | 60
Sass Klasberg 3/3/4|/3(4/4/2|2/3 53|34 4,3 |3|/4)|3)|+4| 60
Sven Toodre 4 34,23 4/4/ 3/ 3|4, 3|3/ 3 4,4 3 5 2| +5 | 61
Ahti Maripuu 3/4/3 6 3/4/3/3/ 4 4/ 3/3/2|3/3|3/3|4+5/| 61
lImar Kald 3/4/4/3/4/4/3/4 3/ 4/ 3/3/3|3/3|3|/5 2 +5]| 61
11 | Edgar Treial 3/4/4/3/3/5/3/3/3/4 /34,34 3|3/4,3)|+6| 62
12 | Rasmus Paulus 3/2/4/3/3/5/3/4 3/ 4|5 4 4,3 4|,3/3|3|+7]| 63
13 | Keiu Peetsalu 4/3/5/3/3|4 3/3/4 44 4|4 5,3/3|3|3 49| 65
14 | Janar Pullisaar 3/3/5/6 4 6 3/ 4 4 5 3|3/ 4,3 3|3|3|3/ +12| 68
15 | Rainer Tamm 5 6 3 5 3/ 4 3|4 4,3 4,34 4,4 4|33 |+13| 69
16 | Ingvar Volkov 3/5/ 5/5/3/3/2|3/3/ 34,38 5,4 ,4,4),4 415| 71
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]2[3]45]6]78]0]10]11 12]13]14 15116 17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 4,33 ,3|3 /3 /34,333 /3|33 3|3 56

Avg 34334 |33/31|3.7/28|3.2| 3 |3.7/3.2|3.2|3.7|35|3.1|/2.8|3.6|2.8|59.4

Difficulty 14126 (13| 7 (182 |9 |51 10|11 |17 /15| 8 | 3 |16 | 4 | 3.4

Birdie -1 4 6 7 3 8 4 4 9 |1 1 4 6 2 | 6 65 16%
Par 0 15(11|11| 8 |13 |11 |11 10|14 /11161810 13 12|14 | 8 |14 | 220 |56%
Bogey 1 5/5 5/ 3 6|73 8|4 2|4 4 9|7 5 29 2 90 23%
Double Bogey2 | 2 1 2 3 1 2 |1 3 15 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 5 1%
Other >3 1 1 0%
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